V4-T24-64 Volume 4—Circuit Protection    CA08100005E—June 2011    www.eaton.com
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

motors. Low magnetic trip point.
B Curve (3–5X In Current Rating)—
Designed for Resistive or Slightly
Inductive Loads 123
Single-Pole Two-Pole Three-Pole
Amperes
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
6 WMZS1B06 WMZS2B06 WMZS3B06
7 WMZS1B07 WMZS2B07 WMZS3B07
8 WMZS1B08 WMZS2B08 WMZS3B08
10 WMZS1B10 WMZS2B10 WMZS3B10
13 WMZS1B13 WMZS2B13 WMZS3B13
15 WMZS1B15 WMZS2B15 WMZS3B15
16 WMZS1B16 WMZS2B16 WMZS3B16
20 WMZS1B20 WMZS2B20 WMZS3B20
25 WMZS1B25 WMZS2B25 WMZS3B25
30 WMZS1B30 WMZS2B30 WMZS3B30
32 WMZS1B32 WMZS2B32 WMZS3B32
40 WMZS1B40 WMZS2B40 WMZS3B40
50 WMZS1B50 WMZS2B50 WMZS3B50
63 WMZS1B63 WMZS2B63 WMZS3B63
Single-Pole
Two-Pole
Three-Pole
WMZS Product Selection—C Curve (5–10X In Current Rating)

Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
0.5 WMZS1C00 WMZS2C00 WMZS3C00
1 WMZS1C01 WMZS2C01 WMZS3C01
2 WMZS1C02 WMZS2C02 WMZS3C02
3 WMZS1C03 WMZS2C03 WMZS3C03
4 WMZS1C04 WMZS2C04 WMZS3C04
5 WMZS1C05 WMZS2C05 WMZS3C05
6 WMZS1C06 WMZS2C06 WMZS3C06
7 WMZS1C07 WMZS2C07 WMZS3C07
8 WMZS1C08 WMZS2C08 WMZS3C08
10 WMZS1C10 WMZS2C10 WMZS3C10
13 WMZS1C13 WMZS2C13 WMZS3C13
15 WMZS1C15 WMZS2C15 WMZS3C15
16 WMZS1C16 WMZS2C16 WMZS3C16
20 WMZS1C20 WMZS2C20 WMZS3C20
25 WMZS1C25 WMZS2C25 WMZS3C25
30 WMZS1C30 WMZS2C30 WMZS3C30
32 WMZS1C32 WMZS2C32 WMZS3C32
40 WMZS1C40 WMZS2C40 WMZS3C40
50 WMZS1C50 WMZS2C50 WMZS3C50
63 WMZS1C63 WMZS2C63 WMZS3C63
Single-Pole
Two-Pole
Three-Pole
Volume 4—Circuit Protection    CA08100005E—June 2011    www.eaton.com V4-T24-67

Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
0.5 WMZS1D00 WMZS2D00 WMZS3D00
1 WMZS1D01 WMZS2D01 WMZS3D01
2 WMZS1D02 WMZS2D02 WMZS3D02
3 WMZS1D03 WMZS2D03 WMZS3D03
4 WMZS1D04 WMZS2D04 WMZS3D04
5 WMZS1D05 WMZS2D05 WMZS3D05
6 WMZS1D06 WMZS2D06 WMZS3D06
7 WMZS1D07 WMZS2D07 WMZS3D07
8 WMZS1D08 WMZS2D08 WMZS3D08
10 WMZS1D10 WMZS2D10 WMZS3D10
13 WMZS1D13 WMZS2D13 WMZS3D13
15 WMZS1D15 WMZS2D15 WMZS3D15
16 WMZS1D16 WMZS2D16 WMZS3D16
20 WMZS1D20 WMZS2D20 WMZS3D20
25 WMZS1D25 WMZS2D25 WMZS3D25
30 WMZS1D30 WMZS2D30 WMZS3D30
32 WMZS1D32 WMZS2D32 WMZS3D32
40 WMZS1D40 WMZS2D40 WMZS3D40
Single-Pole
Two-Pole
Three-Pole
V4-T24-68 Volume 4—Circuit Protection    CA08100005E—June 2011    www.eaton.com

230 Vac WMZSAUX
Auxiliary/Trip Indicating Contact
Small selector screw changes mode
Two Form C (changeover) contacts
Installs on left side of WMZS or shunt trip
Auxiliary contacts switch when WMZS is
tripped electrically or manually
Trip indicating contact switches only when
WMZS is tripped electrically
230 Vac WMZSAUXTRIP
Undervoltage Trip
Prevents WMZS from operating unless
voltage is present
Installs on left side of WMZS
Includes test button
115 Vac WMZSUVR115
230 Vac WMZSUVR230
400 Vac WMZSUVR400
Shunt Trip
Allows remote trip of WMZS
Installs on left side of WMZS
110–415 Vac WMZSST415
110–230 Vdc
12–110 Vac WMZSST110
12–60 Vdc
2
14 1112
H

24.3Miniature Circuit Breakers and Supplementary Protectors
UL 1077 DIN Rail Supplementary Protectors
Bus Bar System
Description
Rated Operational
Current (A)
Number of Poles
per Device
Number of
Terminals
Catalog
Number
Without Auxiliary Contacts
For connecting WMZS Supplementary Protectors without auxiliary
contacts. May be fed from line or load side.
80 1 57 WMZS1P57T
2 56 WMZS2P56T
3 57 WMZS3P57T
100 1 57 WMZS1P57T25
2 56 WMZS2P56T25
3 57 WMZS3P57T25
Auxiliary/Trip Indicating Contact
For connecting WMZS Supplementary Protectors with auxiliary
contacts. May be fed from line or load side.
80 1 37 WMZS1P37TAUX
2 46 WMZS2P46TAUX
3 48 WMZS3P48TAUX
100 1 37 WMZS1P37T25AUX
2 46 WMZS2P46T25AUX
3 48 WMZS3P48T25AUX
WMZS WMZS WMZS
WMZS WMZS
35 lb-in
(4 Nm)